
Target Rifle Victoria 2014

 RESULTS   (From 1/1/2014 to 31/12/2014)

Open Master Marksman Handicap Master Marksman

1 LOTT                              Chris Shepparton 76 1 Davis Michael M.I.S.C. 55

2 DALY                              James Kyneton 70 2 Janicki Kyle Casterton SBRC 46

3 JARRAD                            Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 61 3 Mewburn Thomas Casterton SBRC 44

4 DAVIS                             Neil M.I.S.C. 55 4 Daly James Kyneton SBRC 35

5 Janicki Paul Casterton SBRC 52 5 Chambers Carlos Casterton SBRC 34

6 MCLAURIN                          Xavier MCC 51 6 LOTT                              Chris Shepparton 32

7 Hart Kenneth Lilydale SBRC 46 7 Hart Kenneth Lilydale SBRC 29

8 Croatto Daniel Leongatha SBRC 41 8 Janicki Paul Casterton SBRC 24

9 Coupe David Portland SBRC 16 9 Crozier Luke Kyneton SBRC 20

10 Paterson Cameron Wangaratta SBRC 15 10 Lucas Mitchell Frankston Pen TRC 18

Open Bench Master Handicap Bench Master

1 LIGHTFOOT                         Richard MCC 72 1 Janicki Kyle Casterton SBRC 49

2 MAYA                              Gerhard Shepparton 60 2 Janicki Paul Casterton SBRC 42

3 Millar Kim M.I.S.C. 56 3 Millar Kim M.I.S.C. 34

4 BICKERDIKE                        Graham Benalla 51 4 Homewood David Lancefield SBRC 32

5 Ball David Hamilton SB & ARC 40 5 Kennedy John Lilydale SBRC 30

6 Karamoshos Christos Port Fairy SBRC 38 6 Reed Robert Lilydale SBRC 27

7 GALLO                             John Benalla 20 7 Corneliusen Kevin Albury 25

7 Holcombe Julianne Port Fairy SBRC 20 8 Maginn Brendan Target Rifle Traralgon 22

8 Maginn Anthony Target Rifle Traralgon 19 9 Keegan Maurice Target Rifle Geelong 19

9 Collins Alan Mildura SBRC 17 9 MAYA                              Gerhard Shepparton 19

Junior Master Marksman Veteran Master Marksman

1 Davis Michael M.I.S.C. 78 1 MALES                             Peter MCC 76

2 Janicki Kyle Casterton SBRC 63 2 Kelley Peter Albury 29

3 Romanoff Chloe Frankston Pen TRC 38 3 Corneliusen Kevin Albury 10

4 Chambers Carlos Casterton SBRC 35 3 Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC 10

5 Crozier Luke Kyneton SBRC 32 3 Holden George Stawell RC 10

6 PATERSON                          Cameron Wangaratta 29 3 Lonergan Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 10

7 Cameron Alex Shepparton SB & ARC 18 4 Robbins Lindsay Brunswick SBRC 97 Cameron Alex Shepparton SB & ARC 18 4 Robbins Lindsay Brunswick SBRC 9

8 Lucas Mitchell Frankston Pen TRC 14 5 Mckay Peter Frankston Pen TRC 8

9 Brady Mitchel Albury 12 5 Thomas William Ballarat East Rifle Club 8

10 Crozier Laura Kyneton SBRC 10 6 Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC 7

Junior Bench Master Veteran Bench Master

1 JANICKI                           Kyle Casterton SBRC 72 1 LIGHTFOOT                         Richard MCC 78

2 Keegan Liam Target Rifle Geelong 45 2 MAYA                              Gerhard Shepparton 74

3 Schottler Rylan Mildura SBRC 27 3 MALES                             Peter MCC 35

4 Davis Michael M.I.S.C. 26 4 Homewood David Lancefield SBRC 28

5 Chambers Carlos Casterton SBRC 21 5 BAILEY                            Stewart Portland 26

6 ROMANOFF                          Lucy Frankston Pen.TRC 20 6 Corneliusen Kevin Albury 24

7 MAUGER                            Joanna Benalla 17 6 Collins Alan Mildura SBRC 24

8 Findlay Zachary Kyabram SBRC 16 7 McCready Reginald M.I.S.C. 23

9 Di Pasquale Michael MCC SBRC 10 8 Mulcahy Ernest Shepparton SB & ARC 19

9 Ball Andrew Hamilton SB & ARC 10 8 Beard Colin Mornington SBRC 19



TARGET RIFLE VICTORIA MASTER MARKSMAN 2014

 RESULTS   (From 1/1/2014 to 31/12/2014)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Pos Rego Surname Given Club Total Geelong Frankston Stawell MISC Mildura Portland Wang Shepp Numurkah Glenelg R Hamilton Kyabram

1 31033 LOTT                              Chris Shepparton 76 10 10 10 10 10 6 10 10

2 33147 DALY                              James Kyneton 70 7 10 9 9 8 9 3 9 7 9

3 30239 JARRAD                            Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 61 6 7 7 8 10 10 9 4

4 33170 DAVIS                             Neil M.I.S.C. 55 2 5 4 10 8 9 2 9 3 7

5 33007 Janicki Paul Casterton SBRC 52 9 3 5 9 7 8 1 7 4

6 32351 MCLAURIN                          Xavier MCC 51 8 8 6 6 8 5 5 5

7 30812 Hart Kenneth Lilydale SBRC 46 3 6 2 4 9 6 4 6 8

8 30147 Croatto Daniel Leongatha SBRC 41 7 8 4 8 8 6

9 32552 Coupe David Portland SBRC 16 5 1 10

10 33134 Paterson Cameron Wangaratta SBRC 15 5 7 3

11 33540 Crozier Darren Kyneton SBRC 12 8 4

12 30287 Holcombe Julianne Port Fairy SBRC 11 2 4 5

13 30848 Males Peter MCC SBRC 11 1 7 3

15 32666 Romanoff Chloe Frankston Pen TRC 9 9

16 30600 Kelley Peter Albury 8 3 5

17 32457 Mewburn Thomas Casterton SBRC 8 6 2

18 33190 Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC 7 7

19 33192 Black David Shepparton SB & ARC 7 7

20 32002 Holden George Stawell RC 6 620 32002 Holden George Stawell RC 6 6

21 32654 Widdicombe David Casterton SBRC 6 6

22 31538 Deegan Phillip Albury 6 6

23 30220 Hill Angus Kyabram SBRC 6 1 5

24 33548 Davis Michael M.I.S.C. 6 2 2 2

25 31258 Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC 6 1 5

26 30625 Bourke Richard Lake Gillear 6 4 1 1

27 30931 Braybon Lindsay Numurkah SBRC 6 3 3

28 30386 Anderson Vincent Kyabram SBRC 5 5

29 32691 BAILEY                            Mathew Ballarat East Rifle Club 4 4

30 30236 Young Michael Frankston Pen TRC 4 4

31 32499 Wurfel Anton Mildura SBRC 4 4

32 33500 Croser Russell M.I.S.C. 3 3

33 32386 Young Michael Target Rifle Geelong 3 3

34 30258 Slevin Chris Port Fairy SBRC 3 3

35 30629 Gibson Euan M.I.S.C. 2 2

36 33063 Jones Trevor Albury 2 2

37 33088 Crawford Daniel Stawell RC 2 2

38 30317 Pettifer David Kyabram SBRC 2 2

39 31470 PETER Farley TRV 1 1

40 32581 Carroll Peter Mildura SBRC 1 1

41 32883 Irvine Matthew Portland SBRC 1 1

42 30945 Braybon Timothy Numurkah SBRC 1 1

43 1 Zunker Steve Lake Gillear 0



TARGET RIFLE VICTORIA HANDICAP MASTER MARKSMAN 2014

 RESULTS   (From 1/1/2014 to 31/12/2014)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Pos Rego Surname Given Club Total Geelong Frankston Stawell MISC Mildura Portland Wang Shepp Numurkah Glenelg R Hamilton Kyabram

1 33548 Davis Michael M.I.S.C. 55 5 9 8 5 6 10 3 9

2 33485 Janicki Kyle Casterton SBRC 46 8 9 10 5 6 7 1

3 32457 Mewburn Thomas Casterton SBRC 44 10 9 6 9 10

4 33147 Daly James Kyneton SBRC 35 7 6 1 2 10 1 8

5 33918 Chambers Carlos Casterton SBRC 34 8 7 9 10

6 31033 LOTT                              Chris Shepparton 32 5 10 9 2 6

7 30812 Hart Kenneth Lilydale SBRC 29 4 3 7 8 7

8 33007 Janicki Paul Casterton SBRC 24 6 1 6 4 5 2

9 33542 Crozier Luke Kyneton SBRC 20 9 6 5

10 33020 Lucas Mitchell Frankston Pen TRC 18 10 8

11 30625 Bourke Richard Lake Gillear 18 7 4 7

12 33170 Davis Neil M.I.S.C. 16 3 10 3

13 33134 PATERSON                          Cameron Wangaratta 14 7 3 4

14 30822 Reed Robert Lilydale SBRC 14 2 6 6

15 30239 Jarrad Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 13 5 8

16 33088 Crawford Daniel Stawell RC 13 2 2 5 4

17 30147 Croatto Daniel Leongatha SBRC 12 4 3 5

18 33190 Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC 12 10 2

19 33540 Crozier Darren Kyneton SBRC 11 8 3

20 30600 Kelley Peter Albury 11 8 3

21 33458 Spinelli Natasha Frankston Pen TRC 10 10

22 31538 Deegan Phillip Albury 10 10

23 32666 Romanoff Chloe Frankston Pen TRC 9 9

24 32581 Carroll Peter Mildura SBRC 9 924 32581 Carroll Peter Mildura SBRC 9 9

25 32552 Coupe David Portland SBRC 9 1 8

26 33153 Reeves Joseph Portland SBRC 9 9

27 30433 Nudl Tony Eltham SB & ARC 9 8 1

28 33539 Ellis Gary Kyneton SBRC 9 9

29 33138 Tan Gavin MCC SBRC 8 8

30 30848 Males Peter MCC SBRC 8 7 1

31 30386 Anderson Vincent Kyabram SBRC 8 3 5

32 32002 Holden George Stawell RC 7 7

33 33166 Di Pasquale Vito MCC SBRC 7 7

34 30258 Slevin Chris Port Fairy SBRC 7 7

35 32988 SIRIANNI                          Zac Wangaratta 6 6

36 30115 Thomas William Ballarat East Rifle Club 6 6

37 33432 Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC 5 5

38 33501 Croser Emma M.I.S.C. 5 3 2

39 33064 Brady Mitchel Albury 5 5

40 32351 MCLAURIN                          Xavier MCC 4 4

41 30036 Bolwell Maxwell Target Rifle Geelong 4 2 2

42 32760 Cooper Jacob Stawell RC 4 4

43 32654 Widdicombe David Casterton SBRC 4 4

44 33063 Jones Trevor Albury 4 4

45 33192 Black David Shepparton SB & ARC 4 4

46 33189 Cameron Alex Shepparton SB & ARC 4 4

47 32691 BAILEY                            Mathew Ballarat East Rifle Club 3 3

48 30096 Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC 3 3

49 31051 Robbins Lindsay Brunswick SBRC 2 2

50 30263 Robertson Dianne Camberwell TRC 2 2

51 31470 PETER Farley TRV 1 1

52 30236 Young Michael Frankston Pen TRC 1 1

53 32883 Irvine Matthew Portland SBRC 1 1

54 32570 Foster Christopher Wangaratta SBRC 1 1

55 31258 Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC 1 1



TARGET RIFLE VICTORIA BENCH MASTER 2014

 RESULTS   (From 1/1/2014 to 31/12/2014)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Pos Rego Surname Given Club Total Geelong Frankston Stawell Brock MISC Mildura Portland Shepp Numurkah Glenelg R Hamilton Kyabram

1 31323 LIGHTFOOT                         Richard MCC 72 3 10 8 10 9 9 4 2 10 8 8

2 30304 MAYA                              Gerhard Shepparton 60 9 6 7 3 10 7 9 2 2 9

3 33274 Millar Kim M.I.S.C. 56 8 7 7 10 7 1 9 7

4 31112 BICKERDIKE                        Graham Benalla 51 8 6 5 3 9 10 10

5 30234 Ball David Hamilton SB & ARC 40 9 8 10 6 7

6 33091 Karamoshos Christos Port Fairy SBRC 38 10 8 7 7 6

7 32621 GALLO                             John Benalla 20 6 3 9 2

8 30287 Holcombe Julianne Port Fairy SBRC 20 9 6 5

9 33042 Maginn Anthony Target Rifle Traralgon 19 4 3 8 4

10 31539 Collins Alan Mildura SBRC 17 10 7

11 33413 Neeson Suzanne Port Fairy SBRC 16 6 6 4

12 32812 Romanoff Lucy Frankston Pen TRC 15 10 5

13 30386 Anderson Vincent Kyabram SBRC 15 8 1 6

14 30848 Males Peter MCC SBRC 14 4 4 2 4

15 30778 Homewood David Lancefield SBRC 13 5 8

16 30777 Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC 11 9 2

17 30363 Corneliusen Kevin Albury 11 1 10

18 31538 DEEGAN                            Philip Albury 11 5 3 3

19 30656 Ruediger Robert Hamilton SB & ARC 11 8 3

20 33083 Beard Colin Mornington SBRC 10 4 6

21 31434 Hannigan John Brunswick SBRC 9 9

22 30625 Bourke Richard Lake Gillear 9 5 422 30625 Bourke Richard Lake Gillear 9 5 4

23 30652 Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC 8 8

24 32998 Kiddle Scott Target Rifle Geelong 7 7

25 32793 Rowe Annette M.I.S.C. 7 7

26 33122 Taylor Alan Portland SBRC 7 2 5

27 31245 Baric Ken Mildura SBRC 6 6

28 51142 Helbig Roy Morgan 6 6

29 33225 Harman Colin Target Rifle Geelong 6 1 5

30 33235 Wilson Kenneth Red Cliffs SBRC 5 5

31 33129 Knight Raymond Portland SBRC 5 5

32 32632 Mauger Joanna Benalla SBRC 5 5

33 32725 De Cicco Jay Kyabram SBRC 5 5

34 32665 WOLFE                             Patrick M.I.S.C. 4 4

35 30084 Mulcahy Ruth Shepparton SB & ARC 4 1 3

36 31767 Mulcahy Ernest Shepparton SB & ARC 4 4

37 32870 Noonan Bernie Kyabram SBRC 4 4

38 33529 Keegan Maurice Target Rifle Geelong 3 2 1

39 31507 Ball Andrew Hamilton SB & ARC 3 3

40 32459 Clapp Shaun Port Fairy SBRC 3 3

41 33530 Keegan Liam Target Rifle Geelong 3 3

42 33016 Romanoff Sarah Frankston Pen TRC 2 2

43 30291 Clapp Trevor Port Fairy SBRC 2 2

44 33342 Schottler Rylan Mildura SBRC 2 2

45 33485 Janicki Kyle Casterton SBRC 2 2

46 32586 Walker Michael Kyabram SBRC 1 1

47 30155 Bailey Stewart Portland SBRC 1 1

48 33568 Davies Nick Mildura 1 1

49 30475 Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC 1 1

50 33007 Janicki Paul Casterton SBRC 1 1

51 33475 McConnell Gayle Kyabram SBRC 1 1



TARGET RIFLE VICTORIA HANDICAP BENCH MASTER 2014

 RESULTS   (From 1/1/2014 to 31/12/2014)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Pos Rego Surname Given Club Total Geelong Frankston Stawell Brock MISC Mildura Portland Shepp Numurkah Glenelg R Hamilton Kyabram

1 33485 Janicki Kyle Casterton SBRC 49 7 3 7 7 7 6 7 5

2 33007 Janicki Paul Casterton SBRC 42 10 10 6 6 1 1 8

3 33274 Millar Kim M.I.S.C. 34 9 6 8 3 6 2

4 30778 Homewood David Lancefield SBRC 32 9 10 7 6

5 33435 Kennedy John Lilydale SBRC 30 10 10 10

6 30822 Reed Robert Lilydale SBRC 27 9 7 8 3

7 30363 Corneliusen Kevin Albury 25 10 10 5

8 33042 Maginn Brendan Target Rifle Traralgon 22 6 8 4 4

9 33529 Keegan Maurice Target Rifle Geelong 19 8 1 10

10 30304 MAYA                              Gerhard Shepparton 19 3 4 1 1 3 3 4

11 32949 Evans Phillip Lake Gillear 18 9 9

12 31323 Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC 18 8 7 2 1

13 30631 McCready Reginald M.I.S.C. 16 8 8

14 30475 Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC 16 4 9 3

15 30386 Anderson Vincent Kyabram SBRC 16 10 6

16 33504 Spence John Numurkah SBRC 15 6 9

17 30877 Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC 14 6 8

18 30287 Holcombe Julianne Port Fairy SBRC 13 5 6 2

19 33083 Beard Colin Mornington SBRC 12 5 5 2

20 33091 Karamoshos Christos Port Fairy SBRC 11 8 3

21 33413 Neeson Suzanne Port Fairy SBRC 11 4 7

22 30640 Mccready Valerie M.I.S.C. 11 9 2

23 33129 Knight Raymond Portland SBRC 10 10

24 33475 McConnell Gayle Kyabram SBRC 10 10

25 33134 Paterson Cameron Wangaratta SBRC 9 9

26 30652 Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC 9 9

27 32970 Durston Lynn Lancefield SBRC 9 9

28 31112 Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC 9 2 4 328 31112 Bickerdike Graham Benalla SBRC 9 2 4 3

29 33530 Keegan Liam Target Rifle Geelong 9 2 7

30 32725 De Cicco Jay Kyabram SBRC 9 9

31 33128 Garvey Syd M.I.S.C. 8 8

32 32472 Head Stanley Ballarat East Rifle Club 8 4 4

33 33476 McConnell Richard Kyabram SBRC 8 8

34 32793 Rowe Annette M.I.S.C. 7 7

35 32676 Nitschke Neville Stawell RC 7 7

36 33548 Davis Michael M.I.S.C. 7 2 5

37 30433 Nudl Tony Eltham SB & ARC 6 6

38 30195 Knight William Target Rifle Geelong 6 5 1

39 30425 BLAKE                             Graham Hazelwood 5 5

40 30777 Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC 5 5

41 31767 Mulcahy Ernest Shepparton SB & ARC 5 5

42 30848 Males Peter MCC SBRC 5 5

43 33365 Bailey Heather Portland SBRC 5 5

44 30147 CROATTO                           Daniel Leongatha 4 4

45 31539 Collins Alan Mildura SBRC 4 4

46 32459 Clapp Shaun Port Fairy SBRC 4 4

47 31538 Deegan Phillip Albury 3 3

48 30115 Thomas William Ballarat East Rifle Club 3 3

49 30387 Newham Jeffrey Kyabram SBRC 3 3

50 32812 Romanoff Lucy Frankston Pen TRC 2 2

51 30291 Clapp Trevor Port Fairy SBRC 2 2

52 32200 Lee Martin M.I.S.C. 2 2

53 30155 Bailey Stewart Portland SBRC 2 2

54 33225 Harman Colin Brunswick SBRC 2 1 1

55 32586 Walker Michael Kyabram SBRC 1 1

56 30036 Bolwell Maxwell Target Rifle Geelong 1 1

57 33113 Maginn William Target Rifle Traralgon 1 1

58 0

59 0

60 0

61 0

62 0

63 0



TARGET RIFLE VICTORIA JUNIOR MASTER MARKSMAN 2014

 RESULTS   (From 1/1/2014 to 31/12/2014)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Pos Rego Surname Given Club Total Geelong Frankston Stawell MISC Mildura Portland Wang Shepp Numurkah Glenelg R Hamilton Kyabram

1 33548 Davis Michael M.I.S.C. 78 5 9 8 10 10 10 9 6 10 10 10 9

2 33485 Janicki Kyle Casterton SBRC 63 4 6 7 9 9 8 4 7 8 8 7

3 32666 Romanoff Chloe Frankston Pen TRC 38 10 10 9 9

4 33918 Chambers Carlos Casterton SBRC 35 3 6 9 9 8

5 33542 Crozier Luke Kyneton SBRC 32 7 10 7 8

6 33134 PATERSON                          Cameron Wangaratta 29 9 10 10

7 33189 Cameron Alex Shepparton SB & ARC 18 8 10

8 33020 Lucas Mitchell Frankston Pen TRC 14 6 8

9 33064 Brady Mitchel Albury 12 8 4

10 33541 Crozier Laura Kyneton SBRC 10 5 5

11 32760 Cooper Jacob Stawell RC 9 9

12 32883 Irvine Matthew Portland SBRC 9 9

13 32988 SIRIANNI                          Zac Wangaratta 8 8

14 33417 Mccann Molly Target Rifle Geelong 7 7

15 33312 Lucas Jake Numurkah SBRC 3 3



TARGET RIFLE VICTORIA JUNIOR BENCH MASTER 2014

 RESULTS   (From 1/1/2014 to 31/12/2014)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Pos Rego Surname Given Club Total Geelong Frankston Stawell Brock MISC Mildura Portland Shepp Numurkah Glenelg R Hamilton Kyabram

1 33485 JANICKI                           Kyle Casterton SBRC 72 8 7 10 7 9 9 7 10 9 9 8

2 33530 Keegan Liam Target Rifle Geelong 45 9 8 10 9 9

3 33342 Schottler Rylan Mildura SBRC 27 10 8 9

4 33548 Davis Michael M.I.S.C. 26 8 8 10

5 33918 Chambers Carlos Casterton SBRC 21 7 8 6

6 32812 ROMANOFF                          Lucy Frankston Pen.TRC 20 10 10

7 32632 MAUGER                            Joanna Benalla 17 7 10

8 33481 Findlay Zachary Kyabram SBRC 16 9 7

9 33168 Di Pasquale Michael MCC SBRC 10 10

10 31507 Ball Andrew Hamilton SB & ARC 10 10

11 32459 Clapp Shaun Port Fairy SBRC 10 10



TARGET RIFLE VICTORIA VETERAN MASTER MARKSMAN 2014

 RESULTS   (From 1/1/2014 to 31/12/2014)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Pos Rego Surname Given Club Total Geelong Frankston Stawell MISC Mildura Portland Wang Shepp Numurkah Glenelg R Hamilton Kyabram

1 30848 MALES                             Peter MCC 76 8 9 9 10 10 10 10 10

2 30600 Kelley Peter Albury 29 9 10 10

3 30363 Corneliusen Kevin Albury 10 10

4 30096 Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC 10 10

5 32002 Holden George Stawell RC 10 10

6 30103 Lonergan Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 10 10

7 31051 Robbins Lindsay Brunswick SBRC 9 9

8 30686 Mckay Peter Frankston Pen TRC 8 8

9 30115 Thomas William Ballarat East Rifle Club 8 8

10 30877 Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC 7 7

11 32676 Nitschke Neville Stawell RC 6 6

12 0

13 0

14 0

15 0

16 0

17 0

18 0

19 019 0

20 0

21 0

22 0

23 0

24 0

25 0

26 0

27 0

28 0

29 0

30 0

31 0

32 0

33 0

34 0

35 0



TARGET RIFLE VICTORIA VETERAN BENCH MASTER 2014

 RESULTS   (From 1/1/2014 to 31/12/2014)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Pos Rego Surname Given Club Total Geelong Frankston Stawell Brock MISC Mildura Portland Shepp Numurkah Glenelg R Hamilton Kyabram

1 31323 LIGHTFOOT                         Richard MCC 78 9 10 10 10 10 9 8 7 4 10 10 9

2 30304 MAYA                              Gerhard Shepparton 74 10 6 8 9 5 10 9 10 7 8 10

3 30848 MALES                             Peter MCC 35 1 8 9 6 5 6

4 30778 Homewood David Lancefield SBRC 28 7 7 5 9

5 30155 BAILEY                            Stewart Portland 26 6 8 6 3 3

6 30363 Corneliusen Kevin Albury 24 8 10 6

7 31539 Collins Alan Mildura SBRC 24 10 6 8

8 30631 McCready Reginald M.I.S.C. 23 5 2 3 5 8

9 31767 Mulcahy Ernest Shepparton SB & ARC 19 5 6 8

10 33083 Beard Colin Mornington SBRC 19 1 3 8 7

11 33128 GARVEY                            Syd M.I.S.C. 17 5 2 5 5

12 30777 Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC 16 9 7

13 31434 Hannigan John Brunswick SBRC 13 4 9

14 32676 Nitschke Neville Stawell RC 9 3 6

15 31245 Baric Ken Mildura SBRC 8 8

16 30536 IZARD                             Rodney Benalla 7 7

17 32946 Lazarus Alan Frankston Pen TRC 7 7

18 30877 Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC 7 4 3

19 33235 Wilson Kenneth Red Cliffs SBRC 7 719 33235 Wilson Kenneth Red Cliffs SBRC 7 7

20 30425 BLAKE                             Graham Hazelwood 6 2 4

21 32200 Lee Martin M.I.S.C. 6 6

22 33303 Underwood Richard Wangaratta SBRC 4 4

23 32970 Durston Lynn Lancefield SBRC 4 4

24 31051 Robbins Lindsay Brunswick SBRC 3 3

25 31502 Hamilton Ronald Camberwell TRC 3 3

26 30115 Thomas William Ballarat East Rifle Club 2 2

27 32777 Daykin Owen Ararat SBRC 1 1


